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IDPA #

17920074

IT681964

ITO215

IT855907

1T161492

IT568973

IT343335

IT888888

1T450002

1T451491

IT713468

IT236526

IT668766

IT215199

IT622852

IT897527

PENDING

PENDING

17932149

IT627044

IT751074

17218824

1T281324

1T990542

IT699758

IT257074

IT680832

IT810986

IT473170

Final
Time

117.43

119.16

126.37

139.37

146.11

152.93

158.63

166.13

175.40

175.63

176.01

186.33

190.39

190.39

192.76

193.43

194.42

199.11

199.14

204.20

206.95

218.37

223.18

223.44

224.13

227.86

228.28

232.24

239.60

RANK | PD
17
2 2
3 5
4 23
5 10
6 22
7 23
8 13
9 24
10 |38
11 23
12 29
13 |38
14 24
15 | 26
16 |39
17 36
18 |22
19 |50
20 18
2125
22 33
23 6
24 | 47
25 21
26 29
27 | 57
28 26
29 | 46
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UberScoreMaster Match Report

Shooting Range - GIFFONI VALLE PIANA

23 September 2018

Overall

Penalties

NT PE FP | FTDR

2 0 O 0
3 0 O 0
1 0 0 0

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1

18.29(0)

19.03(0)

36.42(5)

28.74(6)

44.17(7)

31.64(6)

43.76(13)
58.71(8)

37.08(2)

53.96(15)

46.60(17)
51.05(16)

48.22(19)

56.87(15)

54.87(4)

49.58(16)

36.67(10)

57.15(13)

60.27(24)

69.98(11)

45.34(5)

51.24(19)

26.78(1)

64.27(24)

41.55(5)

63.52(9)

53.00(15)

64.84(9)

65.12(24)

2

18.72(2)

15.61(0)

18.00(0)

20.33(5)

18.37(0)

22.06(2)

16.22(0)
22.89(1)

34.34(9)

21.69(4)

22.88(1)
29.06(5)

24.54(2)

24.25(2)

28.96(2)

26.99(7)

31.99(9)

24.89(2)

20.26(2)

28.47(5)

25.21(2)

29.28(5)

32.02(0)

31.02(1)

34.66(5)

34.39(3)

27.97(4)

27.85(0)

42.78(7)

3

19.20(2)

25.64(0)

18.80(0)

22.50(4)

19.22(0)

28.23(8)

20.38(0)
20.32(1)

27.81(3)

19.85(2)

26.16(2)
28.27(2)

27.76(4)

24.64(3)

27.71(7)

26.30(0)

26.81(0)

32.72(1)

25.73(4)

21.79(0)

29.36(0)

28.23(0)

49.54(0)

25.49(2)

28.91(4)

29.07(2)

27.92(6)

32.24(1)

38.95(8)

4

30.57(2)

25.70(2)

20.34(0)

30.50(3)

25.84(2)

27.74(3)

37.01(4)
31.28(2)

33.55(5)

36.61(13)

33.44(3)
35.40(1)

38.68(6)

40.51(2)

39.64(13)

43.61(12)

40.66(4)

35.15(1)

39.76(10)

34.18(1)

49.62(13)

52.77(9)

41.37(3)

53.60(14)

49.71(4)

55.76(9)

54.27(21)

53.35(16)

44.43(3)

21.34(1)

22.91(0)

20.50(0)

21.53(1)

23.53(1)

27.54(0)

28.26(5)
21.08(1)

28.61(4)

27.13(1)

31.27(0)
26.11(1)

35.00(5)

30.39(2)

24.99(0)

32.72(2)

42.49(12)

30.24(1)

29.71(3)

30.03(0)

43.05(5)

35.07(0)

53.43(2)

31.05(5)

36.56(2)

25.96(5)

44.47(8)

36.56(0)

32.10(3)

9.31(0)

10.27(0)

12.31(0)

15.77(4)

14.98(0)

15.72(3)

13.00(1)
11.85(0)

14.01(1)

16.39(3)

15.66(0)
16.44(4)

16.19(2)

13.73(0)

16.59(0)

14.23(2)

15.80(1)

18.96(4)

23.41(7)

19.75(1)

14.37(0)

21.78(0)

20.04(0)

18.01(1)

32.74(1)

19.16(1)

20.65(3)

17.40(0)

16.22(1)
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Name (Last, First)

Broegg, Maurizio

Trentadue, Francesco 17568973

Name (Last, First)

Costrino, Luigi

Name (Last, First)

Di Rienzo, Michele

Infante, Alessandro

Altavilla, Antonio

Memoli, Luca

Di Cianno, Orazio

UberScoreMaster Match Report

IT751714 245.08 30 48 0 0 O 0 53.96(14) | 37.12(6) = 34.72(4) 47.89(8) @ 41.39(6) | 30.00(10)
PENDING 251.09 31 27 4 1 0 0 66.79(11) = 32.31(4) = 54.50(0) @ 44.30(9) 27.34(0) @ 25.85(3)
IT728612  257.51 32 | 35 1 2 0 0 65.10(15) = 32.74(1) | 36.26(3) | 59.28(12) 42.75(4) = 21.38(0)
IT637198 25991 33 |56 0 0 O 0 75.58(19) |« 37.25(6) @ 26.22(0) @ 46.50(8) @ 53.03(20) 21.33(3)
IT437179  260.43 34 | 53 3 0 0 0 79.78(17) | 26.89(1) | 30.70(3) | 48.19(13) 48.26(16) 26.61(3)
PENDING 26179 35 49 0 0 O 0 57.28(23) | 39.99(7) @ 26.35(1)  53.02(14) 66.97(4) @ 18.18(0)
PENDING 268.97 36 52 0 1 0 0 74.47(29)  39.15(8) | 37.44(1) @ 42.36(2) @ 43.39(5) @ 32.16(7)
IT514977 269.00 37 (19 2 0 O 0 54.48(6) | 55.64(10) 34.66(0) = 48.00(0) 48.68(3) = 27.54(0)
IT301915 27536 38 (72 0 0 O 0 59.25(17) | 35.67(7) @ 40.49(8) @ 57.49(15) 48.90(15) 33.56(10)
IT764620 303.59 39 | 23 1 0 0 0 128.59(13) = 45.32(7) = 35.10(1) = 42.85(2) @ 33.64(0) 18.09(0)
IT395789 305.11 40 105 0 0 O 0 81.07(39) | 37.71(9) 40.67(10) 74.04(30) 45.78(13) = 25.84(4)
IT446285 305.49 41 | 23 4 2 0 0 94.45(13) = 30.16(0) | 33.32(2) @ 67.15(7) @ 46.71(1) = 33.70(0)
IT318596 306.02 42 | 23 0 2 0 0 77.76(11) | 37.87(0) @ 49.17(2) @ 64.62(4) 52.17(6) @ 24.43(0)
IT979239 306.46 43 100 2 0 O 0 93.50(45) = 28.66(2) = 45.03(8) | 66.90(21) 49.38(21) 22.99(3)
PENDING 323.24 44 111 3 0 O 0 72.23(29)  47.27(23) @ 45.66(3) | 80.97(30) 49.70(17) @27.41(9)
PENDING 333.99 45 84 0 1 O 0 71.40(26) « 46.48(15) | 65.35(13)  61.62(13) 53.51(10) = 35.63(7)
PENDING 365.53 46 122 1 0 O 0 101.25(42)  47.26(21) 43.97(10) 78.56(22) 55.61(16)  38.88(11)
IT118610  410.29 47 | 98 1 0 0 0 103.51(30) | 65.36(12) = 55.61(6)  94.55(28)  60.54(18) 30.72(4)
IT285147  417.47 48 | 93 6 0 1 0 151.26(26)  48.02(14) 51.44(15) 84.12(29) 37.59(3) @ 45.04(6)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time | RANK PD NT PE FP | FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
IT855907  139.37 1 23 0 0 O 0 28.74(6) 20.33(5) 22.50(4) 30.50(3) 21.53(1) 15.77(4)
152.93 2 22 0 0 O 0 31.64(6)  22.06(2) @ 28.23(8)  27.74(3) 27.54(0) 15.72(3)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT | PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
IT668766  190.39 1 33 0 0 0 0 | 48.22(19) 24.54(2) 27.76(4) 38.68(6) 35.00(5) 16.19(2)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time  RANK | PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
IT897527 1 193.43 1 390 0 O 0 | 49.58(16) 26.99(7) 26.30(0) 43.61(12) 32.72(2) 14.23(2)
IT932149  199.14 2 50 2 0 O 0 60.27(24) | 20.26(2) 25.73(4) 39.76(10) 29.71(3) 23.41(7)
1T218824 218.37 3 33 . 0 0 O 0 51.24(19) | 29.28(5) | 28.23(0) = 52.77(9) @ 35.07(0) @ 21.78(0)
IT728612 ' 257.51 4 35 1 2 0 0 | 65.10(15) | 32.74(1)  36.26(3) 59.28(12) @ 42.75(4) @ 21.38(0)
IT437179 | 260.43 5 53 0 O 0 79.78(17) | 26.89(1) = 30.70(3) 48.19(13) 48.26(16) 26.61(3)
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UberScoreMaster Match Report

Enhanced Service Pistol - Novice

) Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Name (Last, First)  IDPA # 'II:':nmaé RANK PD NT PE FP  FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Di Tullio, Donato IT751714 | 245.08 1 48 0 0 O 0  53.96(14) 37.12(6) 34.72(4) 47.89(8) 41.39(6) 30.00(10)
Pecoraro, Giovanni 1T446285 305.49 2 23 4 2 0 0 94.45(13) | 30.16(0) # 33.32(2) 67.15(7) 46.71(1) = 33.70(0)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) | IDPA # Time | RANK PD | NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Messina, Francesco = PENDING = 199.11 1 22 2,0 0 0 57.15(13) 24.89(2) 32.72(1) 35.15(1) 30.24(1) 18.96(4)
Sorrentino, Michele PENDING 365.53 2 122 1 0 O 0 | 101.25(42) 47.26(21) 43.97(10) 78.56(22) 55.61(16) 38.88(11)
Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter
) Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Name (Last, First) IDPA # grr]naeE RANK | PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Donnarumma, Catello 17343335 158.63 1 23 0 0 O 0 | 43.76(13) 16.22(0) 20.38(0) 37.01(4) 28.26(5) 13.00(1)
De ludicibus, Davide 17450002 175.40 2 24 0 0 O 0 37.08(2) 34.34(9) 27.81(3) 33.55(5) @ 28.61(4) 14.01(1)
Bottone, Mariano IT451491  175.63 3 33,0 0 O 0 | 53.96(15)  21.69(4) 19.85(2) 36.61(13)  27.13(1) 16.39(3)
Lorusso, Alessio IT713468 176.01 4 23 0 0 O 0 | 46.60(17) 22.88(1)  26.16(2) 33.44(3) 31.27(0) 15.66(0)
Broegg, Luca IT236526 186.33 5 29 1 0 0 0 | 51.05(16)  29.06(5) = 28.27(2) 35.40(1) @ 26.11(1) 16.44(4)
Lemma, Leonardo IT627044 204.20 6 18 3 0 0 0 | 69.98(11) 28.47(5)  21.79(0) = 34.18(1) @ 30.03(0) 19.75(1)
Stock Service Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) | IDPA # Time | RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Onorato, Francesco [T751074 206.95 1 251 0 0 0 45.34(5)  25.21(2) 29.36(0) 49.62(13) 43.05(5) 14.37(0)
Fedele, Marco IT699758 22413 2 21 0 O O 0 41.55(5) @ 34.66(5)  28.91(4) 49.71(4) | 36.56(2) 32.74(1)
Musella, Giuseppe  IT680832 228.28 3 57 0 0 O 0 | 53.00(15) | 27.97(4) 27.92(6) 54.27(21) @ 44.47(8) @ 20.65(3)
Stock Service Pistol - Novice
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) | IDPA # Time | RANK |PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Ribellino, Giuseppe 1T473170  239.60 1 46 0 0 O 0 | 65.12(24) 42.78(7) = 38.95(8) @ 44.43(3) 32.10(3) 16.22(1)
Rammaro, Ciro IT514977  269.00 2 19 2 0 O 0 54.48(6) 55.64(10) 34.66(0) 48.00(0) 48.68(3) = 27.54(0)
Comella, Ettore IT301915 27536 3 72 0 0 O 0 | 59.25(17) @ 35.67(7) @ 40.49(8) ' 57.49(15) 48.90(15) 33.56(10)
Scafuro, Stefano IT395789  305.11 4 105 0 0 O 81.07(39)  37.71(9)  40.67(10) 74.04(30) 45.78(13) 25.84(4)
Logorano, Giuseppe 17979239 306.46 5 100 2 0 O 0 | 93.50(45) 28.66(2) 45.03(8) @ 66.90(21) 49.38(21) 22.99(3)
Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified
) Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Name (Last, First) IDPA # 'T'}r;]aé RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Scognamiglio, Giuseppe = PENDING = 194.42 1 36 0 0 O 0  36.67(10) 31.99(9) 26.81(0) 40.66(4) 42.49(12) 15.80(1)
D'amico, Vincenzo PENDING ' 251.09 2 27 4 1 0 0 66.79(11) | 32.31(4) = 54.50(0) | 44.30(9) @ 27.34(0) 25.85(3)
Egger, Enrico PENDING | 261.79 3 49 0 0 O 0 57.28(23) = 39.99(7) @ 26.35(1) 53.02(14) 66.97(4) 18.18(0)
De Vita, Egidio PENDING 26897 4 52 0 1 O 0 74.47(29) | 39.15(8) | 37.44(1) | 42.36(2) @ 43.39(5) @ 32.16(7)
Sansone, Luca PENDING  323.24 5 1M1 3 0 O 0 72.23(29) 47.27(23) @ 45.66(3) | 80.97(30) 49.70(17) @ 27.41(9)
Cangemi, Niccolo PENDING | 333.99 6 84 0 1 0 0 71.40(26) | 46.48(15) 65.35(13)  61.62(13) 53.51(10) 35.63(7)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter
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Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1
Pellegrini, Andrea 17257074 227.86 1 29 1

Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time

2 3 4 5 6

0 o0 0 63.52(9) 34.39(3) 29.07(2) 55.76(9) 25.96(5) 19.16(1)
Revolver - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Pavone, Domenico MIRKO 1T810986 232.24 1

26 0 0 0 0 @ 64.84(9) 27.85(0) 32.24(1) 53.35(16) 36.56(0) 17.40(0)

Revolver - Marksman

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final

Name (Last, First) = IDPA # Time | RANK | PD NT PE FP FTDR 1

2 3 4 5 6
Savino, Valerio IT318596 @ 306.02 1 230

2 0 0 | 77.76(11) 37.87(0) 49.17(2) 64.62(4) 52.17(6) 24.43(0)

Revolver - Novice

Penalties
Final

Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK ' PD

NT ' PE FP  FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Amendolito, Marcello IT118610 410.29 1 98 103.51(30)  65.36(12) 55.61(6) 94.55(28) 60.54(18) 30.72(4)

1 0 0 0

Compact Carry Pistol - Master

Penalties
Final

Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Name (Last, First) ' IDPA# | Time RANK ' PD

NT PE FP FTDR 1 2

3 4 5 6
Maienza, Giuseppe 1T0215 126.37 1 5 0

0 0 0 | 36.42(5) 18.00(0) 18.80(0) 20.34(0) 20.50(0) 12.31(0)
Compact Carry Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Nitti, Renato IT888888 166.13 1 13 3 0 O 0 58.71(8) 22.89(1) 20.32(1) 31.28(2) 21.08(1) 11.85(0)
Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Purificato, Antonio  IT161492 146.11 1 10 0 0 O 0  44.17(7) 18.37(0) 19.22(0) 25.84(2) 23.53(1) 14.98(0)
Cianciulli, Giancarlo 1T622852 192.76 2 26 0 1 0 0 54.87(4) @ 28.96(2) @ 27.71(7) 39.64(13)  24.99(0) 16.59(0)
Compact Carry Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP | FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Correale, Roberto IT990542  223.44 1 47 1

0 0 0 64.27(24) 31.02(1) 25.49(2) 53.60(14) 31.05(5)

18.01(1)
5% 0 0 0 0 | 75.58(19) 37.25(6) 26.22(0) 46.50(8)

Malgorzata, Czyzewska MARIA  IT637198  259.91 2 53.03(20) | 21.33(3)

Compact Carry Pistol - Novice

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP | FTDR 1

Cardea, Maurizio  1T285147 417.47 1 93 6

Final
Name (Last, First) [DPA # Time

2 3 4 5 6

0 1 0 | 151.26(26) 48.02(14) 51.44(15) 84.12(29) 37.59(3) 45.04(6)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Master

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) | IDPA # Time | RANK |PD NT PE | FP FTDR 1 2

3 4 5 6
Sessa, Amedeo IT681964  119.16 1 2 1

0 0 0 19.03(0) 15.61(0) 25.64(0) 25.70(2) 22.91(0) 10.27(0)
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Name (Last, First)

De ludicibus, Fabio

Name (Last, First)

cartolano, maurizio

Name (Last, First)

Sersanti, Luca

Name (Last, First)

Lattanzi, Emanuele

Name (Last, First)
Maienza, Giuseppe
cartolano, maurizio
De ludicibus, Fabio
Purificato, Antonio
Fedele, Marco
Trentadue, Francesco
Broegg, Maurizio
Donnarumma, Catello
Lorusso, Alessio
Savino, Valerio

De ludicibus, Davide
Cianciulli, Giancarlo
Pavone, Domenico MIRKO
Altavilla, Antonio
Scognamiglio, Giuseppe
Bottone, Mariano
Costrino, Luigi

Di Rienzo, Michele
Ribellino, Giuseppe
Di Tullio, Donato
Egger, Enrico

De Vita, Egidio

Malgorzata, Czyzewska
MARIA

Musella, Giuseppe
Comella, Ettore

Cangemi, Niccolo
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UberScoreMaster Match Report
Pistol Caliber Carbine - Expert

) Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
IDPA # 'T':'&ael RANK | PD NT | PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
IT920074 117.43 1 7 /0 0 0O 0  18.29(0) 18.72(2) 19.20(2) 30.57(2) 21.34(1) 9.31(0)
Pistol Caliber Carbine - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK 'PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
1T281324  223.18 1 6 0 0 O 0  26.78(1) 32.02(0) 49.54(0) 41.37(3) 53.43(2) 20.04(0)
Carry Optics - Sharp Shooter
) Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
IDPA # 'T'}:waet RANK | PD NT | PE FP | FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
1T215199 | 190.39 24 1 0 0 0 56.87(15) 24.25(2) 24.64(3) 40.51(2) 30.39(2) 13.73(0)
Carry Optics - Novice
) Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
IDPA # 'T'}rr:wael RANK | PD NT | PE FP | FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
IT764620 = 303.59 22 1 0 0 0 128.59(13) 45.32(7) 35.10(1) 42.85(2) 33.64(0) 18.09(0)
Most Accurate
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
ITO215 | 126.37 1 |5 0 0 0 0  36.42(5) 18.00(0) 18.80(0) 20.34(0) 20.50(0) 12.31(0)
IT281324 | 223.18 2 | 6 0 0 0 | 26.78(1)  32.02(0) 49.54(0) @ 41.37(3)  53.43(2) 20.04(0)
IT920074 | 117.43 3 7 0 0 0  18.29(0) 18.72(2) 19.20(2) = 30.57(2) = 21.34(1) 9.31(0)
IT161492 14611 4 (10 0 0 0 0 | 44.17(7) 18.37(0) @ 19.22(0) @ 25.84(2) @ 23.53(1) = 14.98(0)
IT699758 22413 5 (21 0 0 0 0 | 41.55(5) 34.66(5)  28.91(4) 49.71(4) @ 36.56(2) @ 32.74(1)
IT568973 115293 6 22 0 0 O 0 31.64(6) = 22.06(2) @ 28.23(8) @ 27.74(3) = 27.54(0) = 15.72(3)
IT855907 1 139.37 7 23 0 0O O 0 | 28.74(6) 20.33(5) 22.50(4) 30.50(3) @ 21.53(1) 15.77(4)
IT343335 158.63 8 23 0 0 O 0  43.76(13) 16.22(0) 20.38(0) = 37.01(4) @ 28.26(5) = 13.00(1)
IT713468  176.01 9 23 0 0 0 0 46.60(17) = 22.88(1) = 26.16(2) @ 33.44(3) @ 31.27(0) = 15.66(0)
IT318596  306.02 10 23 0o 2 0 0 77.76(11) | 37.87(0) | 49.17(2) 64.62(4) 52.17(6) @ 24.43(0)
IT450002 | 175.40 11 24 0 0 O 0 | 37.08(2) 34.34(9) 27.81(3) @ 33.55(5) @ 28.61(4) 14.01(1)
IT622852 | 192.76 12 26 O 1 O 0O | 54.87(4) 28.96(2) 27.71(7)  39.64(13)  24.99(0) = 16.59(0)
IT810986 232.24 13 (26 0 0 0O 0 | 64.84(9) 27.85(0) @ 32.24(1) 53.35(16) 36.56(0) = 17.40(0)
IT218824 21837 14 (33 0 0 0 0  51.24(19) 29.28(5) 28.23(0) @ 52.77(9) @ 35.07(0) @ 21.78(0)
PENDING | 194.42 15 | 36 0o 0 0 0 36.67(10)  31.99(9) 26.81(0) 40.66(4) | 42.49(12) 15.80(1)
IT451491 175.63 16 (38 0 0 0 0  53.96(15) 21.69(4) @ 19.85(2) @ 36.61(13) 27.13(1) @ 16.39(3)
IT668766 | 190.39 17 38 0 0 O 0  48.22(19) 24.54(2) 27.76(4)  38.68(6) @ 35.00(5) 16.19(2)
IT897527 193.43 18 (39 0 0 0O 0  49.58(16) 26.99(7) @ 26.30(0)  43.61(12)  32.72(2) @ 14.23(2)
IT473170  239.60 19 46 0o 0 O 0 65.12(24) | 42.78(7) | 38.95(8) @ 44.43(3) 32.10(3) @ 16.22(1)
IT751714 245.08 20 (48 0 O O 0  53.96(14) 37.12(6) 34.72(4) 47.89(8) @ 41.39(6)  30.00(10)
PENDING 1261.79 | 21 49 0 0 O 0 | 57.28(23) 39.99(7) @ 26.35(1) 53.02(14) 66.97(4) 18.18(0)
PENDING 268.97 22 52 | 0 1 0 0 | 74.47(29) 39.15(8) @ 37.44(1) @ 42.36(2) 43.39(5) 32.16(7)
IT637198 |« 259.91 23 | 56 0o 0 0 0 75.58(19) = 37.25(6) = 26.22(0) | 46.50(8) ' 53.03(20) 21.33(3)
IT680832 | 228.28 24 57 0 0 O 0O  53.00(15) 27.97(4) 27.92(6) 54.27(21) 44.47(8) = 20.65(3)
IT301915 1 275.36 25 (72 0 0 0 0  59.25(17) 35.67(7) 40.49(8) 57.49(15)  48.90(15)  33.56(10)
PENDING | 333.99 26 | 84 0o 1 0 0 71.40(26)  46.48(15)  65.35(13) | 61.62(13)  53.51(10) = 35.63(7)
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Scafuro, Stefano 1T395789 | 305.11 27 105 0 0 O 0 81.07(39) | 37.71(9) | 40.67(10) 74.04(30) 45.78(13) 25.84(4)
Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.
Lady
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time | RANK | PD | NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
mﬁj\”atav Czyzewska IT637198 1 259.91 1 5 0 0 0 0 | 75.58(19) 37.25(6) 26.22(0) 46.50(8) 53.03(20) 21.33(3)
Senior
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK ' PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Broegg, Maurizio IT855907 13937 1 23 0 O O 0 | 28.74(6) @ 20.33(5) 22.50(4) 30.50(3) 21.53(1) 15.77(4)
Purificato, Antonio IT161492 ' 146.11 2 10 0 0 O 0 44.17(7) 18.37(0) 19.22(0) 25.84(2) 23.53(1) | 14.98(0)
Correale, Roberto IT990542 ' 223.44 3 47 1 0 0 0 @ 64.27(24) 31.02(1) 25.49(2) 53.60(14) = 31.05(5) @ 18.01(1)
Pellegrini, Andrea IT257074 1 227.86 4 29 1 0 O 0 63.52(9) @ 34.39(3)  29.07(2) @ 55.76(9) | 25.96(5) | 19.16(1)
Di Cianno, Orazio 1T437179 | 260.43 5 5 3 0 O (0] 79.78(17) = 26.89(1) | 30.70(3) | 48.19(13) 48.26(16) 26.61(3)
Savino, Valerio IT318596 306.02 6 23 0 2 0 0 | 77.76(11)  37.87(0)  49.17(2) 64.62(4) @ 52.17(6) @ 24.43(0)
Amendolito, Marcello I1T118610 | 410.29 7 98 1 0 0 0 103.51(30)  65.36(12) 55.61(6) 94.55(28) 60.54(18) @ 30.72(4)

Distinguished Senior

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) = IDPA # Time | RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Rammaro, Ciro  IT514977  269.00 1 19 2 0 0 0 | 54.48(6) 55.64(10) 34.66(0) 48.00(0) 48.68(3) 27.54(0)

Military (Active Duty, Active Reserve or Retired)

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD | NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Onorato, Francesco IT751074 | 206.95 1 251 0 0 0 45.34(5) 25.21(2) 29.36(0) 49.62(13) 43.05(5) 14.37(0)

Pavone, Domenico MIRKO | IT810986 ' 232.24 2 26 0 0 O O | 64.84(9) 27.85(0)  32.24(1) 53.35(16) 36.56(0) 17.40(0)
Rammaro, Ciro IT514977 1 269.00 3 19 2 0 | 0 0 | 54.48(6) 55.64(10) 34.66(0) 48.00(0) 48.68(3) @ 27.54(0)

Law Enforcement

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) | IDPA # Time RANK ' PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Maienza, Giuseppe IT0215 12637 1 5 0 0 0 0  36.42(5) 18.00(0) 18.80(0) 20.34(0) 20.50(0) 12.31(0)
Sersanti, Luca IT215199 1 190.39 2 24 1 0 0 0  56.87(15) 24.25(2) 24.64(3) 40.51(2) 30.39(2) 13.73(0)
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